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Price: $545,000 MLS Number: A11922246  Single Family

12759 SW 146th Ter, Miami, Florida 33186 USA

 Beds: 4    Baths: 2    Half Baths: 1
 Living Area: 1,924    Lot Square Feet: 5,278    HOA Fees: $108
 Year Built: 1988  
 Community: DEERWOOD PART IV    Subdivision: DEERWOOD PART IV

 Elementary School: Floyd; Gloria    Junior High: Richmond Heights



Spacious 1,924 SF home in one of Kendall's most sought-after neighborhoods. This 4BR/2.5BA features an open layout, abundant natural
light, large bedrooms, covered porch with kitchenette, and a big backyard with fruit trees on an oversized lot. Includes 2012 roof, 2017 5-ton
A/C, and hurricane shutters. Prime location near top-rated schools, shopping, and Zoo Miami. Text agent for Showings
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